
USER MANUAL

USB Charging &
Touch LED Nightlight

2X USB Charging Ports
1x USB|1x Type-C

•SAFETY INFORMATION

-Never expose your charger to high temperatures, 
extreme cold, high humidity, or any liquids.
 
-To avoid the risk of electric shock, never attempt to 
open your charger or repair it, consult a certified 
professional. 

-Do not use this charger if the product overheats, 
has been dropped or damaged, or has been 
dropped in any liquids.

-Your charger is not to be used by children without 
adult supervision. 

-Do not use your charger at temperatures under 
32°F or over 104°F. 

-Do not drop, throw, or subject the product to 
strong impacts.

-If you detect any abnormalities when using your 
charger, immediately discontinue use and contact 
the manufacturer.
 
-Unplug your charger when it will not be in use for 
long periods or during lightning storms. 

1. Plug the wall charger into a standard electrical   
 power outlet. The LED will be white when you   
 touch the power button lightly for the first time.           
 The LED will turn on and can cycle between    
 seven different color options.         
 White - Red - Blue - Green - Yellow - 
 Rainbow Fast - Rainbow Slow Touch the power   
 button to change the light color. 

2. Use the cable that came with your phone or    
 USB-powered device and plug it into the socket   
 on the wall charger. 

3. Plug the other end of the cable into your device. 
 A. Check the device to make sure it is being     
 charged. 
 B. When your phone or device is fully      
 charged, the device will stop the charging     
 process. 
 C. The double port allows for simultaneous    
 charging of 2 devices such as smartphones,    
 tablets, or wireless earbuds. 

•CHARGING 

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired 
operation.
Warning: Changes or modifications not expressly 
approved by the party responsible for compliance could 
void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Touch Power Button > White - Red - Blue - Green - 
Yellow - Rainbow Fast - Rainbow Slow

Multiple Charge Options with 2 Ports

•LED LIGHT COLOR CYCLE

• SPECIFICATIONS

•OTHER SAFETY INFORMATION

-Before plugging any electronic device into your 
charger, check the voltage of your electronic device 
to make sure that is compatible with your charger. 

-The wall charger is for use with it and Audio/Video 
equipment only. 

-Remove the wall charger from the electrical socket 
to disconnect it from voltage. 

-Do not clean the wall charger with harmful 
chemicals or detergents. 

Product Covering Material: ABS+PC 
Input: AC 100-240V,50-60Hz, 
USB output: 5V/1.5A 
Type C port output: 5V/2.1A 
Total Output Power: 5V/2.4A 12W Max 
Over current: Yes 
Short Protection: Yes 
Overheat Protection: Yes 
LED Nightlight Colors: 
White - Red - Blue - Green - Yellow - 
Rainbow Fast - Rainbow Slow

DISTRIBUTED BY QUEST USA CORP. LIMITED 
SUITE 1, 3RD FL 11-12 ST JAMES SQUARE 
LONDON SW1Y 4LB

   © GOIJOY & IJOY ARE REGISTERED      
   TRADEMARKS OF QUEST USA CORP. 
ALL OTHER TRADEMARKS AND TRADE NAMES ARE 
PROPERTY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS. 
DESIGNED BY GOIJOY & IJOY IN NEW YORK. 
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED QUEST USA CORP.

ALL PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION 
PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY DUE 
TO PRODUCT ENHANCEMENT.

MADE IN CHINA.

•DEVICE FUNCTIONS

•FCC

POWER BUTTON

NIGHTLIGHT RING

TYPE C PORT
OUTPUT: 5V/2.1A

USB PORT 5V/1.5A,
TOTAL: 5V/2.4A   12W Max

EU
Bridgehead International Ltd
Unit 5 Keypoint Business Park,
Rosemount Park Drive, Dublin 11, 
D11 PT97

UK
Bridgehead International Ltd
11 Allens Lane, Poole, Dorset
BH16 5DA

ENGLISH



MANUEL DE
L'UTILISATEUR

Chargeur USB &
Veilleuse LED tactile

2X ports de charge USB
1x USB|1x Type-C

•INFORMATIONS DE SÉCURITÉ

-N'exposez jamais votre chargeur à des 
températures élevées, à un froid extrême, à une 
forte humidité ou à des liquides.

-Pour éviter tout risque d'électrocution, n'essayez 
jamais d'ouvrir votre chargeur ou de le réparer, 
consultez un professionnel certifié.

-N'utilisez pas ce chargeur si le produit surchauffe, 
s'il est tombé ou a été endommagé, ou s'il est 
tombé dans un liquide.

-Votre chargeur ne doit pas être utilisé par des 
enfants sans la surveillance d'un adulte.

-N'utilisez pas votre chargeur à des températures 
inférieures à 0°C (32°F) ou supérieures à 40°C 
(104°F).

-Ne laissez pas tomber, ne jetez pas le produit et ne 
le soumettez pas à des chocs violents.

-Si vous constatez des anomalies lors de l'utilisation 
de votre chargeur, cessez immédiatement de 
l'utiliser et contactez le fabricant.

-Débranchez votre chargeur lorsqu'il n'est pas utilisé 
pendant de longues périodes ou en cas d'orage.

1. Branchez le chargeur mural sur une prise   
     électrique standard. Le voyant est blanc lorsque            
 vous appuyez légèrement sur le bouton   
     d'alimentation pour la première fois.
 La LED s'allume et peut passer d'une couleur à   
 l'autre.
 Blanc - Rouge - Bleu - Vert - Jaune - Arc-en-ciel   
     rapide - Arc-en-ciel lent
 Touchez le bouton d'alimentation pour changer        
 la couleur de la lumière.

2. Utilisez le câble fourni avec votre téléphone ou   
 votre appareil alimenté par USB et branchez-le   
 dans la prise du chargeur mural.

3. Branchez l'autre extrémité du câble sur votre    
 appareil.
 A. Vérifiez que l'appareil est chargé.
 B. Lorsque votre téléphone ou votre appareil est    
 complètement chargé, l'appareil arrête le     
 processus de chargement.
 C. Le double port permet de charger       
 simultanément deux appareils tels que des    
 smartphones, des tablettes ou des écouteurs    
 sans fil.

•CHARGE

Cet appareil est conforme à la partie 15 des règles de la 
FCC.
Son fonctionnement est soumis aux deux conditions 
suivantes :
(1) cet appareil ne doit pas provoquer d'interférences 
nuisibles et (2) cet appareil doit accepter toute 
interférence reçue, y compris les interférences 
susceptibles de provoquer un fonctionnement 
indésirable.
Avertissement : Les changements ou modifications non 
expressément approuvés par la partie responsable de la 
conformité peuvent annuler le droit de l'utilisateur à faire 
fonctionner l'équipement.

Touchez le bouton d'alimentation > Blanc - Rouge - 
Bleu - Vert - Jaune - Arc-en-ciel rapide - Arc-en-ciel lent

Options de charge multiples avec 2 ports

•CYCLE DE COULEUR DE LA LUMIÈRE LED

• SPÉCIFICATIONS

•AUTRES INFORMATIONS DE SÉCURITÉ

-Avant de brancher un appareil électronique sur 
votre chargeur, vérifiez la tension de votre appareil 
électronique pour vous assurer qu'elle est 
compatible avec votre chargeur.

-Le chargeur mural ne doit être utilisé qu'avec des 
appareils audio/vidéo.

-Retirez le chargeur mural de la prise électrique 
pour le déconnecter de la tension.

-Ne pas nettoyer le chargeur mural avec des 
produits chimiques ou des détergents nocifs.

Matériau du revêtement du produit : ABS+PC
Entrée : AC 100-240V, 50-60Hz,
Sortie USB : 5V/1.5A
Sortie du port de type C : 5V/2.1A
Puissance de sortie totale : 5V/2.4A 12W Max
Surintensité : Oui
Protection contre les courts-circuits : Oui
Protection contre la surchauffe : Oui
Couleurs de la veilleuse LED :
Blanc - Rouge - Bleu - Vert - Jaune - Arc-en-ciel 
rapide - Arc-en-ciel lent

•FONCTIONS DE L'APPAREIL

•FCC

BOUTON D'ALIMENTATION

ANNEAU DE LA
VEILLEUSE

PORT TYPE C
SORTIE: 5V/2.1A

PORT USB 5V/1.5A,
TOTAL: 5V/2.4A   12W Max

DISTRIBUÉ PAR QUEST USA CORP. LIMITÉ
SUITE 1, 3ÈME ÉTAGE 11-12 ST JAMES SQUARE
LONDRES SW1Y 4LB

      GOIJOY ET IJOY SONT DES MARQUES     
          DÉPOSÉES DE QUEST USA CORP. TOUTES 
LES AUTRES MARQUES ET NOMS COMMERCIAUX 
SONT LA PROPRIÉTÉ DE LEURS
PROPRIÉTAIRES RESPECTIFS. CONÇU PAR GOIJOY & 
IJOY À NEW YORK. TOUS DROITS RÉSERVÉS QUEST 
USA CORP.
TOUTES LES PHOTOS SONT PRÉSENTÉES À TITRE 
D'ILLUSTRATION UNIQUEMENT. LE PRODUIT RÉEL 
PEUT VARIER EN RAISON DE L'AMÉLIORATION DU 
PRODUIT.

FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE.

EU
Bridgehead International Ltd
Unit 5 Keypoint Business Park,
Rosemount Park Drive, Dublin 11, 
D11 PT97

UK
Bridgehead International Ltd
11 Allens Lane, Poole, Dorset
BH16 5DA

FRENCH



BENUTZERHANDBUCH

USB-Ladung &
Touch-LED-Nachtlicht

2X USB-Ladeanschlüsse
1x USB|1x Typ-C

•SICHERHEITSHINWEISE

-Setzen Sie das Ladegerät niemals hohen 
Temperaturen, extremer Kälte, hoher 
Luftfeuchtigkeit oder Flüssigkeiten aus.

-Um das Risiko eines elektrischen Schlages zu 
vermeiden, versuchen Sie niemals, Ihr Ladegerät zu 
öffnen oder zu reparieren, sondern wenden Sie sich 
an einen zertifizierten Fachmann.

-Verwenden Sie das Ladegerät nicht, wenn es 
überhitzt ist, fallen gelassen oder beschädigt wurde 
oder in Flüssigkeiten getaucht wurde.

-Ihr Ladegerät darf nicht von Kindern ohne Aufsicht 
von Erwachsenen benutzt werden.
-Verwenden Sie das Ladegerät nicht bei 
Temperaturen unter 0°C (32°F) oder über 40°C 
(104°F).

-Lassen Sie das Produkt nicht fallen, werfen Sie es 
nicht und setzen Sie es keinen starken Stößen aus.

-Wenn Sie bei der Verwendung Ihres Ladegeräts 
irgendwelche Anomalien feststellen, stellen Sie die 
Verwendung sofort ein und wenden Sie sich an den 
Hersteller.

-Ziehen Sie den Stecker des Ladegeräts aus der 
Steckdose, wenn Sie es über einen längeren 
Zeitraum nicht benutzen oder wenn es gewittert.

1. Schließen Sie das Ladegerät an eine normale    
 Steckdose an. Die LED leuchtet weiß, wenn Sie   
 die Einschalttaste zum ersten Mal leicht     
 berühren.
 Die LED schaltet sich ein und kann zwischen    
 sieben verschiedenen Farboptionen wechseln.
 Weiß - Rot - Blau - Grün - Gelb - Regenbogen   
 schnell - Regenbogen langsam
 Berühren Sie die Einschalttaste, um die      
 Lichtfarbe zu ändern.

2. Verwenden Sie das mit Ihrem Telefon oder    
 USB-Gerät gelieferte Kabel und schließen Sie es   
 an die Buchse des Wandladegeräts an.

3. Schließen Sie das andere Ende des Kabels an Ihr  
 Gerät an. 
 A. Überprüfen Sie das Gerät, um sicherzustellen,   
 dass es aufgeladen wird.
 B. Wenn Ihr Telefon oder Gerät vollständig    
 aufgeladen ist, beendet das Gerät den      
 Ladevorgang.
 C. Der Doppelanschluss ermöglicht das     
 gleichzeitige Aufladen von 2 Geräten wie     
 Smartphones, Tablets oder kabellosen      
 Ohrhörern.

•CHARGING

Dieses Gerät erfüllt die Anforderungen von Teil 15 der 
FCC-Bestimmungen.
Der Betrieb unterliegt den folgenden zwei 
Bedingungen:
(1) Dieses Gerät darf keine schädlichen Interferenzen 
verursachen, und (2) dieses Gerät muss alle 
empfangenen Interferenzen akzeptieren, 
einschließlich Interferenzen, die einen unerwünschten 
Betrieb verursachen können.
Warnung: Änderungen oder Modifikationen, die nicht 
ausdrücklich von der für die Einhaltung der 
Vorschriften verantwortlichen Partei genehmigt 
wurden, können dazu führen, dass der Benutzer die 
Berechtigung zum Betrieb des Geräts verliert.

Einschaltknopf berühren > Weiß - Rot - Blau - Grün - 
Gelb - Regenbogen schnell - Regenbogen langsam

Mehrere Lademöglichkeiten mit 2 Anschlüssen

•LED-LICHT FARBZYKLUS

• SPEZIFIKATIONEN

•ANDERE SICHERHEITSINFORMATIONEN

-Bevor Sie ein elektronisches Gerät an Ihr Ladegerät 
anschließen, überprüfen Sie die Spannung Ihres 
elektronischen Geräts, um sicherzustellen, dass es 
mit Ihrem Ladegerät kompatibel ist.

-Ladegerät ist nur für die Verwendung mit diesem 
Gerät und Audio/Video-Geräten bestimmt.

-Ziehen Sie das Ladegerät aus der Steckdose, um es 
von der Spannung zu trennen.

-Reinigen Sie das Ladegerät nicht mit schädlichen 
Chemikalien oder Reinigungsmitteln.

Material der Produktabdeckung: ABS+PC
Eingang: AC 100-240V,50-60Hz,
USB-Ausgang: 5V/1.5A
Ausgang des Typ-C-Anschlusses: 5V/2.1A
Gesamtausgangsleistung: 5V/2.4A 12W Max
Überstromschutz: Ja
Kurzschluss-Schutz: Ja
Überhitzungsschutz: Ja
LED-Nachtlicht Farben:
Weiß - Rot - Blau - Grün - Gelb - Regenbogen 
schnell - Regenbogen langsam

VERTRIEBEN DURCH: QUEST USA CORP.
SUITE 1, 3. OG, 11-12 ST JAMES SQUARE
LONDON SW1Y 4LB

   © GOIJOY & IJOY SIND EINGETRAGENE   
     WARENZEICHEN DER QUEST USA 
CORP. ALLE ANDEREN MARKEN UND 
HANDELSNAMEN SIND EIGENTUM IHRER
JEWEILIGEN BESITZER. ENTWORFEN VON GOIJOY 
& IJOY IN NEW YORK. ALLE RECHTE VORBEHALTEN 
QUEST USA CORP.
ALLE ABGEBILDETEN BILDER DIENEN NUR DER 
ILLUSTRATION. DAS TATSÄCHLICHE PRODUKT 
KANN AUFGRUND VON 
PRODUKTVERBESSERUNGEN ABWEICHEN.

GEFERTIGT IN CHINA.

•GERÄTEFUNKTIONEN

•FCC

POWER-TASTE

NACHTLICHTRING

TYP C ANSCHLUSS
AUSGANG: 5V/2.1A

USB-ANSCHLUSS 5V/1,5A,
GESAMT: 5V/2.4A 12W Max

EU
Bridgehead International Ltd
Unit 5 Keypoint Business Park,
Rosemount Park Drive, Dublin 11, 
D11 PT97

UK
Bridgehead International Ltd
11 Allens Lane, Poole, Dorset
BH16 5DA

GERMAN



ANVÄNDARMANUAL

USB-laddning &
LED-Nattlampa Med

Touchfunktion
2X USB Laddningsuttag

1x USB|1x typ-C

•SÄKERHETSINFORMATION

-Utsätt aldrig laddaren för höga temperaturer, 
extrem kyla, hög luftfuktighet eller vätskor.

-För att undvika risken för elektriska stötar, försök 
aldrig öppna laddaren eller reparera den, kontakta 
en certifierad fackman.

-Använd inte laddaren om produkten överhettas, har 
tappats eller skadats eller om den har tappats i 
vätska.

-Laddaren får inte användas av barn utan uppsikt av 
vuxen.

-Använd inte laddaren vid temperaturer under 0°C 
(32°F) eller över 40°C (104°F).
-Tappa, kasta eller utsätt inte produkten för kraftiga 
stötar.

-Om du upptäcker något onormalt när du använder 
laddaren ska du omedelbart avbryta användningen 
och kontakta tillverkaren.

-Koppla ur laddaren när den inte ska användas 
under längre perioder eller under åskväder.

1. Anslut väggladdaren till ett vanligt eluttag.    
 LED-lampan lyser vitt när du trycker lätt på    
 strömbrytaren för första gången.
 LED-lampan tänds och kan växla mellan sju olika  
 färgalternativ.
 Vit - Röd - Blå - Grön - Gul - Regnbåge snabb -   
 Regnbåge långsam
 Tryck på strömbrytaren för att ändra ljusfärg.

2. Använd kabeln som medföljde din telefon eller   
 USB-drivna enhet och anslut den till uttaget på   
 väggladdaren. 

3. Anslut den andra änden av kabeln till din enhet.
 A. Kontrollera enheten för att se till att den    
 laddas.
 B. När din telefon eller enhet är fulladdad     
 kommer enheten att stoppa laddningsprocessen.
 C. Dubbelporten möjliggör samtidig laddning av  
 2 enheter, t.ex. smartphones, surfplattor eller    
 trådlösa öronsnäckor.

•CHARGERING

Denna enhet överensstämmer med del 15 i 
FCC-reglerna.
Driften är föremål för följande två villkor:
(1) Enheten får inte orsaka skadliga störningar, och 
(2) enheten måste acceptera alla mottagna 
störningar, inklusive störningar som kan orsaka 
oönskad funktion.
Varning: Ändringar eller modifieringar som inte 
uttryckligen godkänts av den part som ansvarar för 
efterlevnaden kan upphäva användarens rätt att 
använda utrustningen.

Tryck på strömbrytaren > Vit - Röd - Blå - Grön - Gul 
- Regnbåge snabb - Regnbåge långsam

Flera laddningsalternativ med 2 portar

•FÄRGCYKEL FÖR LED-LJUS

•SPECIFIKATIONER

•ÖVRIG SÄKERHETSINFORMATION

-Innan du ansluter någon elektronisk enhet till 
laddaren, kontrollera spänningen på din elektroniska 
enhet för att se till att den är kompatibel med 
laddaren.

-Väggladdaren är endast avsedd för användning 
med den och Audio/Video-utrustning.

-Ta bort väggladdaren från eluttaget för att koppla 
bort den från spänningen.

-Rengör inte väggladdaren med skadliga kemikalier 
eller rengöringsmedel.

Material som täcker produkten: ABS+PC
Ingång: AC 100-240V,50-60Hz,
USB-utgång: 5V/1,5A
Utgång för typ C-port: 5V/2,1A
Total uteffekt: 5V/2.4A 12W Max
Överström: Ja
Skydd mot kortslutning: Ja
Skydd mot överhettning: Ja
LED-nattljus i olika färger:
Vit - Röd - Blå - Grön - Gul - Snabb regnbåge - 
Långsam regnbåge

DISTRIBUERAS AV: QUEST USA CORP. LIMITED 
SUITE 1, 3RD FL 11-12 ST JAMES SQUARE LONDON 
SW1Y 4LB

   © GOIJOY & IJOY ÄR REGISTRERADE    
   VARUMÄRKEN SOM TILLHÖR QUEST USA 
CORP. ALLA ANDRA VARUMÄRKEN OCH 
HANDELSNAMN TILLHÖR SINA RESPEKTIVE
RESPEKTIVE ÄGARE. DESIGNAD AV GOIJOY & IJOY 
I NEW YORK. ALLA RÄTTIGHETER FÖRBEHÅLLNA 
QUEST USA CORP.
ALLA BILDER SOM VISAS ÄR ENDAST AVSEDDA 
SOM ILLUSTRATION. DEN FAKTISKA PRODUKTEN 
KAN VARIERA PÅ GRUND AV 
PRODUKTFÖRBÄTTRINGAR.

TILLVERKAD I KINA.

•ENHETENS FUNKTIONER

•FCC

STRÖMBRYTARE

NATTLJUS RING

TYP C-PORT
UTGÅNG: 5V/2.1A

USB-PORT 5V/1,5A,
TOTALT: 5V/2,4A 12W Max

EU
Bridgehead International Ltd
Unit 5 Keypoint Business Park,
Rosemount Park Drive, Dublin 11, 
D11 PT97

UK
Bridgehead International Ltd
11 Allens Lane, Poole, Dorset
BH16 5DA

SWEDISH



Εγχειρίδιο χρήστη

Φόρτιση USB &
νυχτερινό φως LED αφής

2X θύρες φόρτισης USB
1x USB|1x Τύπος-C

•ΠΛΗΡΟΦΟΡΙΕΣ ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ ΑΣΦΑΛΕΙΑ

-Ποτέ μην εκθέτετε το φορτιστή σας σε υψηλές θερμοκρασίες, 
υπερβολικό κρύο, υψηλή υγρασία ή υγρά.

-Για να αποφύγετε τον κίνδυνο ηλεκτροπληξίας, μην 
επιχειρήσετε ποτέ να ανοίξετε το φορτιστή σας ή να τον 
επισκευάσετε, συμβουλευτείτε έναν πιστοποιημένο 
επαγγελματία.

-Μην χρησιμοποιείτε αυτόν τον φορτιστή εάν το προϊόν 
υπερθερμανθεί, έχει πέσει ή έχει υποστεί ζημιά ή έχει πέσει σε 
οποιαδήποτε υγρά.

-Ο φορτιστής σας δεν πρέπει να χρησιμοποιείται από παιδιά 
χωρίς την επίβλεψη ενηλίκου.

-Μην χρησιμοποιείτε τον φορτιστή σας σε θερμοκρασίες κάτω 
από 0°C (32°F) ή πάνω από 40°C (104°F).

-Μην ρίχνετε, μην πετάτε και μην υποβάλλετε το προϊόν σε 
ισχυρές κρούσεις.

-Αν εντοπίσετε οποιαδήποτε ανωμαλία κατά τη χρήση του 
φορτιστή σας, διακόψτε αμέσως τη χρήση και επικοινωνήστε 
με τον κατασκευαστή.

-Αποσυνδέστε το φορτιστή σας από την πρίζα όταν δεν θα 
χρησιμοποιείται για μεγάλο χρονικό διάστημα ή κατά τη 
διάρκεια καταιγίδων με κεραυνούς.

1. Συνδέστε τον επιτοίχιο φορτιστή σε μια τυπική πρίζα    
    ρεύματος. Η λυχνία LED θα είναι λευκή όταν αγγίξετε    
    ελαφρά το κουμπί λειτουργίας για πρώτη φορά.
    Η λυχνία LED θα ανάψει και μπορεί να εναλλάσσεται     
    μεταξύ επτά διαφορετικών χρωματικών επιλογών.
    Λευκό - Κόκκινο - Μπλε - Πράσινο - Κίτρινο - Ουράνιο τόξο                
    γρήγορο - Ουράνιο τόξο αργό
    Αγγίξτε το κουμπί τροφοδοσίας για να αλλάξετε το χρώμα                        
    του φωτός.
2. Χρησιμοποιήστε το καλώδιο που συνοδεύει το τηλέφωνό             
    σας ή τη συσκευή σας με τροφοδοσία USB και συνδέστε το   
    στην υποδοχή του φορτιστή τοίχου.
3. Συνδέστε το άλλο άκρο του καλωδίου στη συσκευή σας.
    A. Ελέγξτε τη συσκευή για να βεβαιωθείτε ότι φορτίζεται.
    B. Όταν το τηλέφωνο ή η συσκευή σας φορτιστεί πλήρως, η   
    συσκευή θα σταματήσει τη διαδικασία φόρτισης.
    C. Η διπλή θύρα επιτρέπει την ταυτόχρονη φόρτιση 2    
    συσκευών, όπως smartphones, tablet ή ασύρματων     
    ακουστικών.

•ΦΟΡΤΙΣΗ

Αυτή η συσκευή συμμορφώνεται με το μέρος 15 των κανόνων 
FCC.
Η λειτουργία υπόκειται στις ακόλουθες δύο προϋποθέσεις:
(1) Αυτή η συσκευή δεν μπορεί να προκαλέσει επιβλαβείς 
παρεμβολές και (2) αυτή η συσκευή πρέπει να δέχεται τις 
παρεμβολές που λαμβάνει, συμπεριλαμβανομένων των 
παρεμβολών που μπορεί να προκαλέσουν ανεπιθύμητη 
λειτουργία.
Προειδοποίηση: Αλλαγές ή τροποποιήσεις που δεν έχουν 
εγκριθεί ρητά από τον υπεύθυνο για τη συμμόρφωση μπορεί να 
ακυρώσουν την άδεια του χρήστη να λειτουργεί τον εξοπλισμό.

Αγγίξτε το κουμπί λειτουργίας > Λευκό - Κόκκινο - Μπλε - 
Πράσινο - Κίτρινο - Ουράνιο τόξο γρήγορο - Ουράνιο τόξο 
αργό

Πολλαπλές επιλογές φόρτισης με 2 θύρες

•ΚΥΚΛΟΣ ΧΡΩΜΑΤΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΣ LED

• ΠΡΟΔΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ

•ΑΛΛΕΣ ΠΛΗΡΟΦΟΡΙΕΣ ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ ΑΣΦΑΛΕΙΑ

-Πριν συνδέσετε οποιαδήποτε ηλεκτρονική συσκευή στο 
φορτιστή σας, ελέγξτε την τάση της ηλεκτρονικής σας 
συσκευής για να βεβαιωθείτε ότι είναι συμβατή με το 
φορτιστή σας.

-Ο φορτιστής τοίχου προορίζεται μόνο για χρήση με αυτό και 
με εξοπλισμό ήχου/βίντεο.

-Απομακρύνετε το φορτιστή τοίχου από την πρίζα για να τον 
αποσυνδέσετε από την τάση.

-Μην καθαρίζετε το φορτιστή τοίχου με επιβλαβείς χημικές 
ουσίες ή απορρυπαντικά.

Υλικό κάλυψης του προϊόντος: ABS+PC
Είσοδος: AC 100-240V,50-60Hz,
Έξοδος USB: USB: 5V/1.5A
Έξοδος θύρας τύπου C: 1Α: 5V/2.1A
Συνολική ισχύς εξόδου: 5V/2.4A 12W Max
Υπερβολικό ρεύμα: Ναι
Προστασία από βραχυκύκλωμα: Ναι: Ναι
Προστασία από υπερθέρμανση: Ναι Ναι
Χρώματα νυχτερινού φωτισμού LED: Χρώματα LED: Νυχτερινός 
φωτισμός:
Πράσινο - Κίτρινο - Ουράνιο τόξο γρήγορο - Ουράνιο τόξο αργό

το προιόν εισαγεται από την : ΙΝΤΕΑΛ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΒΕΕ, 
ΚΡΕΟΝΤΟΣ 25, 104 42 ΑΘΗΝΑ

   © ΤΑ GOIJOY & IJOY ΕΊΝΑΙ ΣΉΜΑΤΑ ΚΑΤΑΤΕΘΈΝΤΑ   
         ΤΗΣ QUEST USA CORP. ΌΛΑ ΤΑ ΆΛΛΑ ΕΜΠΟΡΙΚΆ 
ΣΉΜΑΤΑ ΚΑΙ ΕΜΠΟΡΙΚΈΣ ΟΝΟΜΑΣΊΕΣ ΕΊΝΑΙ ΙΔΙΟΚΤΗΣΊΑ ΤΩΝ 
ΑΝΤΊΣΤΟΙΧΩΝ
ΑΝΤΊΣΤΟΙΧΩΝ ΚΑΤΌΧΩΝ ΤΟΥΣ. ΣΧΕΔΙΑΣΜΈΝΟ ΑΠΌ ΤΗΝ 
GOIJOY & IJOY ΣΤΗ ΝΈΑ ΥΌΡΚΗ. ΌΛΑ ΤΑ ΔΙΚΑΙΏΜΑΤΑ 
ΔΙΑΤΗΡΟΎΝΤΑΙ QUEST USA CORP.
ΌΛΕΣ ΟΙ ΕΙΚΌΝΕΣ ΠΟΥ ΠΑΡΟΥΣΙΆΖΟΝΤΑΙ ΕΊΝΑΙ ΜΌΝΟ ΓΙΑ 
ΣΚΟΠΟΎΣ ΑΠΕΙΚΌΝΙΣΗΣ. ΤΟ ΠΡΑΓΜΑΤΙΚΌ ΠΡΟΪΌΝ ΕΝΔΈΧΕΤΑΙ 
ΝΑ ΔΙΑΦΈΡΕΙ ΛΌΓΩ ΒΕΛΤΊΩΣΗΣ ΤΟΥ ΠΡΟΪΌΝΤΟΣ.

ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΑΣΤΗΚΕ ΣΤΗΝ ΚΙΝΑ.

•ΛΕΙΤΟΥΡΓΙΕΣ ΤΗΣ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΗΣ

•FCC

ΚΟΥΜΠΙ ΕΝΕΡΓΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ -
ΑΠΕΝΕΡΓΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ

ΔΑΧΤΥΛΙΔΙ
ΝΥΧΤΟΦΩΤΟΣ

ΘΥΡΑ ΤΥΠΟΥ C
ΕΞΟΔΟΣ: 5V/2.1A

ΘΥΡΑ USB 5V/1.5A,
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ: 5V/2.4A 12W MAX

EU
Bridgehead International Ltd
Unit 5 Keypoint Business Park,
Rosemount Park Drive, Dublin 11, 
D11 PT97

UK
Bridgehead International Ltd
11 Allens Lane, Poole, Dorset
BH16 5DA

GREEK



BRUGERMANUAL

USB Opladen &
Touch LED Nachtlampje

2X USB Oplaadpoorten
1x USB|1x Type-C

•VEILIGHEIDSINFORMATIE

-Stel uw lader nooit bloot aan hoge temperaturen, 
extreme kou, hoge vochtigheid of vloeistoffen.

-Om het risico van elektrische schokken te 
voorkomen, mag u nooit proberen uw lader te 
openen of te repareren; raadpleeg een erkend 
vakman.

-Gebruik deze oplader niet als het product 
oververhit raakt, is gevallen of beschadigd, of in 
vloeistoffen is gevallen.

-Uw oplader mag niet worden gebruikt door 
kinderen zonder toezicht van een volwassene.

-Gebruik de oplader niet bij temperaturen onder 
0°C of boven 40°C.

-Laat het product niet vallen, gooi er niet mee en 
stel het niet bloot aan sterke schokken.

-Als u afwijkingen ontdekt tijdens het gebruik van 
uw lader, stop dan onmiddellijk met het gebruik en 
neem contact op met de fabrikant.

-Trek de stekker van uw lader uit het stopcontact als 
u deze langere tijd niet gebruikt of tijdens onweer.

1. Steek de stekker van de muurlader in een     
 standaard stopcontact. De LED zal wit zijn    
 wanneer u de aan/uit-knop voor de eerste keer   
 licht aanraakt.
 De LED gaat aan en kan wisselen tussen zeven   
 verschillende kleuren.
 Wit - Rood - Blauw - Groen - Geel - Regenboog   
 Snel - Regenboog Traag
 Raak de aan/uit-knop aan om de lichtkleur te   
 veranderen.

2. Gebruik de kabel die bij uw telefoon of      
 USB-apparaat is geleverd en steek deze in de   
 aansluiting van de wandoplader.

3. Sluit het andere uiteinde van de kabel aan op uw  
 apparaat.
 A. Controleer of het apparaat wordt opgeladen.
 B. Wanneer uw telefoon of apparaat volledig is   
 opgeladen, stopt het apparaat met opladen.
 C. Met de dubbele poort kunnen 2 apparaten    
 zoals smartphones, tablets of draadloze     
 oordopjes tegelijkertijd worden opgeladen.

•OPLADEN 

Dit apparaat voldoet aan deel 15 van de FCC-regels.
Het gebruik is onderworpen aan de volgende twee 
voorwaarden:
(1) Dit apparaat mag geen schadelijke interferentie 
veroorzaken, en 
(2) dit apparaat moet alle ontvangen interferentie 
accepteren, inclusief interferentie die een 
ongewenste werking kan veroorzaken.
Waarschuwing: Veranderingen of wijzigingen die niet 
uitdrukkelijk zijn goedgekeurd door de partij die 
verantwoordelijk is voor de naleving, kunnen de 
bevoegdheid van de gebruiker om het apparaat te 
bedienen nietig verklaren.

Aan/uit-knop aanraken > wit - rood - blauw - groen 
- geel - regenboog snel - regenboog langzaam

Meerdere oplaadmogelijkheden met 2 poorten

•LED LICHT KLEUREN CYCLUS

• SPECIFICATIES

•OVERIGE VEILIGHEIDSINFORMATIE

-Voordat u een elektronisch apparaat op uw oplader 
aansluit, moet u het voltage van uw elektronische 
apparaat controleren om er zeker van te zijn dat het 
compatibel is met uw oplader.

-De muurlader is alleen bedoeld voor gebruik met 
het en Audio/Video apparatuur.

-Verwijder de wandoplader uit het stopcontact om 
de spanning eraf te halen.

-Reinig de muurlader niet met schadelijke 
chemicaliën of schoonmaakmiddelen.

Product Behandelend Materiaal: ABS+PC
Input: AC 100-240V, 50-60Hz,
USB-uitgang: 5V/1.5A
Type C-havenoutput: 5V/2.1A
Totale Outputmacht: 5V/2.4A 12W Maximum
Over stroom: Ja
Korte Bescherming: Ja
Oververhittingsbescherming: Ja
LED Nachtlicht Kleuren:
Wit - Rood - Blauw - Groen - Geel - Regenboog Snel 
- Regenboog Langzaam

GEDISTRIBUEERD DOOR: QUEST USA CORP. LIMITED 
SUITE 1, 3RD FL 11-12 ST JAMES SQUARE LONDON 
SW1Y 4LB

   © GOIJOY & IJOY ZIJN GEREGISTREERDE  
   HANDELSMERKEN VAN QUEST USA CORP. 
ALLE ANDERE HANDELSMERKEN EN 
HANDELSNAMEN ZIJN EIGENDOM VAN HUN
RESPECTIEVELIJKE EIGENAREN. ONTWORPEN 
DOOR GOIJOY & IJOY IN NEW YORK. ALLE RECHTEN 
VOORBEHOUDEN QUEST USA CORP.
ALLE GETOONDE FOTO'S ZIJN ALLEEN TER 
ILLUSTRATIE. HET WERKELIJKE PRODUCT KAN 
VARIËREN DOOR PRODUCTVERBETERING.

MADE IN CHINA.

•APPARAATFUNCTIES

•FCC

AAN/UIT-KNOP

NACHTLAMPJE
RING

TYPE C-POORT
UITGANG: 5V/2.1A

USB HAVEN 5V/1.5A,
TOTAAL:  5V/2.4A 12W Max

EU
Bridgehead International Ltd
Unit 5 Keypoint Business Park,
Rosemount Park Drive, Dublin 11, 
D11 PT97

UK
Bridgehead International Ltd
11 Allens Lane, Poole, Dorset
BH16 5DA

DUTCH


